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Mario Montez <mario.montez@lacity.org>

SPII not yet agendized
1 message

Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com> Mon, May 11, 2015 at 10:24 AM
To: Rosemary Hinkson <Rosemary.Hinkson@lacity.org>, Eugene Vancise <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>, Dennis Rader
<Dennis.Rader@lacity.org>, Mario Montez <mario.montez@lacity.org>, Miranda Paster <Miranda.Paster@lacity.org>

I have scanned the regular and supplemental agenda for Tuesday and the regular agenda for Weds and do not see SPII
agendized.

Marisa (CD9) said she sent waiver request to CD10 on Friday. Would it be appropriate for me to follow up with CD10? If

so, please let me know the appropriate/best contact.
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